21B1-E-0062f
High Speed and High Accuracy
Multi-Drop Master Function
Universal Input
Temperature Controllers
PXF Series
PXF series is a winner of the Good Design Award 2017 organized by the Japan Institute of Design Promotion.
Exceeding Your Expectations...

13
PXF4 Socket (48 × 48 mm) Order Items
Item Q`ty Ordering code
PC loader communication cable 1 ZZP*TQ501923C3
8-pin socket for DIN rail mounting (TP48X) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C100
8-pin socket for panel mounting (TP48SB) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C101
G Two alarms 11-pin socket for DIN rail mounting (TP411X) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C102
11-pin socket for panel mounting (TP411SBA) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C103
16
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
P X F 4 U 2 - Y 0 0
Rear view